

		Chang	e Order No. 3
Date of Issuance: July 11, 2022		Effective Date:	July 11, 2022
Owner:	City of Diamondhead	Owner's Contract No.:	
Contractor:	Moran Hauling, Inc	Contractor's Project No.	:
Engineer:	Jason Chiniche, PE	Engineer's Project No.:	17-057-00-08
Project:	East Aloha Drive Improvements Phase 1	Contract Name:	East Aloha Drive
			Improvements Phase 1

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Additional days associated with design/scope changes, weather delays, unsuitable subsurface conditions, utility conflicts, utility testing.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE				CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES		
CHANGE IN COMMISSION INCL			[note changes in Milestones if applicable]			
Original Co	ntract Price:			Original Contract	_	с.
2118.1101				•		75 Calendar Days
\$	420,061.49			*	_	: 105 Calendar Days
				,	•	days or dates
Increase from previously approved Change Orders No. 1				Increase from previously approved Change Orders No. <u>1</u>		
to No. <u>2</u> :			to No. 2:			
				Substantial Comp	letion:	21 Days
\$	51,713.61			Ready for Final Pa	ayment:	: <u>21 Days</u>
						days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:				Contract Times prior to this Change Order:		
				Substantial Comp	letion:	96 Calendar Days
\$	471,775.10			Ready for Final Pa	ayment:	: 126 Calendar Days
						days or dates
Increase of	this Change Order:			Increase of this Change Order:		
				Substantial Comp	letion:	50 Calendar Days
\$	N/A			Ready for Final Pa	ayment:	: 50 Calendar Days
						days or dates
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:			Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:			
				Substantial Comp	letion:	146 Calendar Days
\$				Ready for Final Pa	ayment:	: 176 Calendar Days
						days or dates
F	RECOMMENDED:		ACCE	PTED:		ACCEPTED:
Ву:		By:			By:	
	Engineer (if required)		Owner (Aut	chorized Signature)		Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Title:		Title			Title	
Date:		Date			Date	
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)						
By:				Date:		
Title:						